iy

6192-4-1/2 & 6192-5

AL,

JUST TOOLSNC.
VI}'P’@

*71'1,1)@

4-1/2” & 5” Governed Disc Grinder

‘6

33a Haas Road, Toronto, On M9W 3A1
Tel: 416-748-0707 Fax: 416-748-0706

1-888-748-0707 E-Mail: sales@justools.com

* Optlonal Parts
x| Parts No. Description 98X | parts No, Description

T | 50-6192P01 Motar Housing 37| 506192502 Disc Covar

2 | 30102-11 Spring Pln {24)] 28 | sp518243 Flange (5/8™-11UNC}
3 50619203 Alr [alet 39 | 6104811 Splng Pln {2.5x8}
4 SK=301104 Throtile Lever 40 | 5D-618244 Flange Nut (8/8"-11UNC)
5 | 500105 P 41 6194t Adlust Screw

6 | AS00207 Valve 42 | 61842 Adjust Nut

7 | 61807-11 O-Rlng 4.9x2.2)f 43 [40343-12 Screw {4) (M5x18}
8 | 73108 Spring 44 | 50-618224 Infet Gulds

] 73153 Rubber Spacer 45 | 61945 Sprng
10 | 500110-115U8 Valve Stem 46 | 619468 Governor

11| 500111-11 O-Ring {10.8x2)] 47 [e61947 Pendulum {8)
12| 81912 Phinger 48 | 40317-13 Spring Pin {2) (3x12}
13 | 630120-11 Ball Bearing {2) (608z2)} 49 | 82247-11 O-Rlng {13.5x1.5}
14 | 50819214 Rear Plate 50 | 522212 Spring
15 | 61915 Rotor 51 | 522239 Safety Bar

16 | 61918 Rotor Blade {4) 52 | 51542-11 Spiing Pln [2x1B)
17| 208106-11 Spring Pln 2.5x12)] 53 [6D-818207 Exhaust Oiffuser
18 | 50819218 Cyllndee 54 610238 Dead Handle
18 | 50619219 Front End Plate SC-H619753 Vlbratlon Reduced Handle
20 | 080227-11 Ball Bearlng {6201Zz)f 55 |619554 Pla Wrench

21 | 50-619008 Gasket 56 | 62047-11 Retalning Ring (ETW-4)
22 | 61822 Bevel Gear §7 | SD-81822T7 Bushing
23 | 50619228 Gear Housing 58 | 52236-11 O-Ring (10.5¢1)
25 | 5D-619225-11 Scraw (4} Gx20)f 59 | 82208 Spring
26 | 81826 Spacer 80 | 5D-818229 Splndle Stop Buiton
27 | 81927-11 Screw {MExB) &1 B2246-12 Set Serew (2) {M5x8)
28 | 03011311 Ball Bearing {626zz)§ *82 | OR02700200-1 O-Ring {27x2)
29 | so3ten1 Retalning Ring (STW-10)} *63 | 50619247 Clam
30 | 50619230 Bevel Gear ‘64 [ 51239 Hose

3t | 8183111 Wave Washer (Ww-10)] *65 [5D-619243 Exhaust Hose
32 | 661832-11 Ball Bearing (8202zz)§ 66 | 206011=11 O=Ring {28.5%2)
33 | 5D-6192825 Solndla {5/8"-11UNC 68 | 5D-68192808 Spring
34 | 61934-11 Key {313} 6% | 508192508 Lock Rlng
35 | 506192811 Spacer 70 | 508182810 Disk Spring
36 | &D5192807 Bearing Cap 7| STwar Retalring Ring {STW-27)




